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No. Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form 2. Registered Agent and Office Barbore
Due No Later Than November 1' 1 ?g‘:l -&W . |
Return To ' Agr—porTH—grH—trreer 650 Main
1. Mailing Address — Please Correct ST i ‘
Secretary of State Boise, D
Room 203, Statehouse EASTERN WASHINGTON-IDAHO SY BT Syl B et
Boise, ID 83720 E aaaamme e o
S. 14=A SPRUCE 3. ionfcorporatid Under The Laws
NC FEE REQUIRED SPOKANE WA 99204 NOs 084223
4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors
Name Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
President: Bishop Robert Keller S. 3l4-A Spruce St. Spokane WA 99204
Secretary: The Rev. Alan Berg E. 13009 Broadway Spokane WA 99216
Directors: Vice~P. Dee Watrous 2417 Harris Ave. Richland WA 99352
Treas. Barbara Bauer 4182 Ticonderoga Boise ID 83705

(please see attached list)

5. Nature of Business

8. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

true, corres
Church Signature & K—Qﬁl pate July 10, 1990
Name 5207 Robert M. Keller Tile Bishop .




r Name

Ms. Kathi Arneson

Ms Janice Dick

Ms Margie Fiedler

Mr. Alvin Fink

Pastor David Gedrose
Pastor Kurt A. Gieschen
Ms Marijean Gissel

Ms. Kirsten Hermstad
Pastor Richard Hermstad
Mr. Frank Jacobson

Mr. Jerry Kress

Ms Hermina Meyer

Pastor Mark Nelson

Ms. Janet O'Conner

Ms Eleanor Olson

Mr. Gary Potratz
Pastor Steve Ray
Pastor Walt Rice
Pastor Gary Rohde
Mr. Evan E. Sperline
Mr. Svend Westlund
Mr. Donald Wick
Pastor Michael Wiser
Ms Marian R, Zoesch

. Address

14690 Hayden Lake Rd.
W. 2625 Grace

704 W. Walnut

Rt. 1, Box 192

1115 - 13th st.

5606 W. Lincoln

S.W. 450 Jones Rd.
11725 Forest Rd,

N. 812 Fifth

Rt. 1, Box 14

538 West Park

Rt. 1, Box 86A

216 Vine St.

E. 1241 Christmas Tree
Lane

W. 1827 - 9th Ave,
Rt. 1, Box 200

901 Van Giesen

2915 S, Montana

1006 W. Third St.
2131 Crestmont Dr.
228 N. Happy Valley Rd.
505 Road 38

N. 9704 Division

N. 4828 Cannon

Synod Council

a

Hayden Lake, ID 83835
Spokane, WA 99205

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814
Odessa, WA 99159
Clarkston, WA 99403
Yakima, WA 9B908
Pullman, WA 99163
Hayden Lake, ID 83835
Coeur d‘Alene, ID 83814
Kendrick, ID 83537
American Falls, 1D 83201
Kendrick, ID 83537-9415
Cashmere, WA 98815
Spokane, WA 99203

" Spokane, WA 99204

Troy, 1D 83871
Richland, WA 99352
Caldwetl, ID 83405
Grandview, WA 98930
Moses Lake, WA 98837
Nampa, 10 83687
Pasco, WA 99301
Spokane, WA 99218
Spokane, WA 99205

™

Work Phone

(509> 466-7711
(208) 664-811%

(509) 758-7751
(509) 966-1720
(509) 332-1985
(208) 664-5743

(208) 746-0516
(509) 782-3583

Home Phone

(208>
(509)
(208)
(509)
(509)
(509}
(509
€208}
(2083
(208)
(208)
(208)
(509)
(509)

922-8%7

(509) F7=6+H
(509) 335-9037
(509) 943-3164
(208) 459-2444
(509) 882-2190
(509) 754-20M1

(509) 467-5256
(509) 458-7454

509
(208)
(509)
(208)
(509)
(509
(208)
(509}
(509
(509

772-6493
328-35176
664-1670
982-2822
758-6223
965-3069
334-4739
712-7274
772-727%
289-3302
226-2863
289-3003
782-1883
534-8056

624-2421
835-5621
46-T702
454-1231
882-2190
765-1009
467-303%
547-2772
4L67-6713
328-4108

Term Expires

1995
1993
1993
1995
1991
1991
1993
1991
1991
1991
1995
1991
1995
1991

1995
1993
1995
1993
1995
1993
1991
1991
1993
1975



